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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
14.02.2009 - 18:04 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

1. HIGL Nadja 87 Tamis, PA 1:10.11 813
2. MATKOVIC Ana 93 Jug, DU 1:14.00 692
3. DRAGANOV C Stefanija 94 Proleter, ZR 1:14.16 687
4. DJURDJEVIC Katarina 93 PSCG, HN 1:15.34 655
5. BOJANIC Kristina 94 Proleter, ZR 1:20.39 539
6. MARJANOVIC Jovanka 91 Vojvodina, NS 1:20.92 529
7. MALOVRH Jelena 92 Vojvodina, NS 1:22.49 499
8. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Proleter, ZR 1:23.58 480
9. NINKOVIC Ivana 96 Leotar, TB 1:23.87 475

10. KAJTAZ Delila 90 Velez, MO 1:30.64 376
11. MUJEZINOVIC Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 1:30.70 376
12. VOLODER Amina 92 Bosna, SA 1:31.87 361
13. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 1:34.21 335
14. JOVIC Ksenija 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:36.37 313
15. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, HN 1:36.47 312
16. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 1:36.87 308
17. LJESKOVIC Nikolina 95 Jadran, HN 1:37.18 305
18. POBRIC Dzana 97 Velez, MO 1:37.68 301
19. BEGOVIC Melika 96 Bosna, SA 1:38.24 296
20. DELIC Zagorka 96 Leotar, TB 1:38.60 292
21. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:41.42 269
22. BAJKOVIC Danka 95 Bud.riviera, BU 1:42.80 258
23. KOVACEVIC Irina 95 Jadran, HN 1:49.23 215

DISK PIKULI Tea 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:29.84
Nije.st. RADANOVIC Tanja 94 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. SPAJIC Ana 97 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. CVOROVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, HN
Nije.st. KONOPLEVIA Klevia 99 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. RAMA Vanesa 94 Step, PR
Nije.st. CEKA Ilaria 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. ORUCEVIC Ines 94 Velez, MO
Nije.st. BUDALICA Azra 93 Jug, DU
Nije.st. HADZIALAGIC Ajla 92 Bosna, SA

Nije zavr. DEDAJIC Jelena 87 PSCG, HN

14 godina i mlađe

1. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Proleter, ZR 1:23.58 480
2. NINKOVIC Ivana 96 Leotar, TB 1:23.87 475
3. MUJEZINOVIC Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 1:30.70 376
4. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 1:34.21 335
5. JOVIC Ksenija 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:36.37 313
6. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, HN 1:36.47 312
7. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 1:36.87 308
8. LJESKOVIC Nikolina 95 Jadran, HN 1:37.18 305
9. POBRIC Dzana 97 Velez, MO 1:37.68 301

10. BEGOVIC Melika 96 Bosna, SA 1:38.24 296
11. DELIC Zagorka 96 Leotar, TB 1:38.60 292
12. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:41.42 269
13. BAJKOVIC Danka 95 Bud.riviera, BU 1:42.80 258
14. KOVACEVIC Irina 95 Jadran, HN 1:49.23 215

DISK PIKULI Tea 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:29.84
Nije.st. SPAJIC Ana 97 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. CVOROVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, HN
Nije.st. KONOPLEVIA Klevia 99 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. CEKA Ilaria 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
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